1st
1st
3rd

1st
1st
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
5th
6th
6th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Gross
$160.00
$160.00
$110.00

Net
$160.00
$160.00
$110.00
$110.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Gross
$175.00
$140.00
$120.00

Net
$175.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$60.00
$35.00
$35.00

Gross
$150.00
$130.00

Net
$150.00
$130.00

$80.00

2023 One Person Scramble
Saturday, October 28th

*Scoring Summary*

Open Division
1st Flight

Keith Kompelien
Nathan Moss
Dan Adams

Gabe Wilson
Pete Gilbert
Jin Pak
Patrick Howes
Richardo Chavez
Trent Gardner
Travis Oord
Jeremy Lee

2nd Flight

Spencer Duffy
Andy Chong
Collin Vanderark

Jeff Ostreim
James Ross
Pat Capoun
Dane Ireland
Phil Hull
Jack Kennedy
Jim Cope

Senior Division
1st Flight

Chris Baardse
Don Fenton

Paul Peterson
Jeff Johnson
Russ East

O
(

Score
66
66
67

65
65
66
66
67
67
67
67

Score
70
72
74

67
70
70
70
71
72
72

Score
66
69

65
69
70



3rd $80.00 David Huynh 70
5th $30.00 Mike Blackler 71
5th $30.00 Tony Provenzo 71
5th $30.00 Bob Fields 71
2nd Flight
Gross Score
1st $150.00 Bob Tracy 73
2nd $110.00 Tom Lindberg 75
Net
1st $140.00 Lester Wong 70
1st $140.00 Ken Root 70
3rd $110.00 Terry Johnsen 72
4th $60.00 Dan Ostheimer 73
4th $60.00 John Sand 73
6th $15.00 Charles Moore 74
6th $15.00 Robert Schneider 74
6th $15.00 Michael Shin 74
Women's Division
Gross Score
1st $125.00 Young Chong 69
Net
1st $125.00 Kathy Anderson 70
On Course Competitions

Hole Prize Player Dist.
3 South Golf Polo of Chioce Trent Gardner 4'7"
6South Twosome to Lake Padden Drew Duchi 4' 7"
2 North Foursome to Loomis Trail Rich Morgan 4'
8 North  Foursome to Whidbey Golf Club Phil Hull 2'5"

Skins
Hole Player Score $$
No Skins Won - $1300 Carry Over into the Turkey Shoot
Honey Pot (By Division)
Open Division - Gross

Pos. Player Score $3
1st Mike Fields 65 $ 180.00
2nd Nathan Moss 66 $ 125.00



Open Division - Net

1st Eric Ferrier 64 $ 180.00
2nd Pete Gilbert 65 $ 125.00
3rd Dan Adams 66 $ 65.00
3rd Patrick Howes 66 $ 65.00
3rd Jin Pak 66 $ 65.00
6th Jeff Ostreim 67 $ 20.00
6th Ricardo Chavez 67 $ 20.00
6th Jeremy Lee 67 $ 20.00
6th Travis Oord 67 $ 20.00
6th Trent Gardner 67 $ 20.00

Senior Division - Gross
Pos. Player Score $$

1st Chris Baardse 66 $ 125.00

Open Division - Net

1st Paul Peterson 65 $ 125.00
2nd Don Fenton 69 $ 75.00
2nd Jeff Johnson 69 $ 75.00
4th Ken Root 70 $ 40.00
4th Lester Wong 70 $ 40.00

Women Division
1st Cathi Barta 75

40.00

»



