

2023 One Person Scramble

Saturday, October 28th *Scoring Summary*



Open Division <u>1st Flight</u>

	Gross		Score
1st	\$160.00	Keith Kompelien	66
1st	\$160.00	Nathan Moss	66
3rd	\$110.00	Dan Adams	67
	Net		
1st	\$160.00	Gabe Wilson	65
1st	\$160.00	Pete Gilbert	65
3rd	\$110.00	Jin Pak	66
3rd	\$110.00	Patrick Howes	66
5th	\$40.00	Richardo Chavez	67
5th	\$40.00	Trent Gardner	67
5th	\$40.00	Travis Oord	67
5th	\$40.00	Jeremy Lee	67

2nd Flight

	Gross		Score
1st	\$175.00	Spencer Duffy	70
2nd	\$140.00	Andy Chong	72
3rd	\$120.00	Collin Vanderark	74
	Net		
1st	\$175.00	Jeff Ostreim	67
2nd	\$120.00	James Ross	70
2nd	\$120.00	Pat Capoun	70
2nd	\$120.00	Dane Ireland	70
5th	\$60.00	Phil Hull	71
6th	\$35.00	Jack Kennedy	72
6th	\$35.00	Jim Cope	72

Senior Division

	Gross		Score
1st	\$150.00	Chris Baardse	66
2nd	\$130.00	Don Fenton	69
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Paul Peterson	65
2nd	\$130.00	Jeff Johnson	69
3rd	\$80.00	Russ East	70

3rd	\$80.00	David Huynh	70
5th	\$30.00	Mike Blackler	71
5th	\$30.00	Tony Provenzo	71
5th	\$30.00	Bob Fields	71

2nd Flight

	Gross		Score
1st	\$150.00	Bob Tracy	73
2nd	\$110.00	Tom Lindberg	75

	Net		
1st	\$140.00	Lester Wong	70
1st	\$140.00	Ken Root	70
3rd	\$110.00	Terry Johnsen	72
4th	\$60.00	Dan Ostheimer	73
4th	\$60.00	John Sand	73
6th	\$15.00	Charles Moore	74
6th	\$15.00	Robert Schneider	74
6th	\$15.00	Michael Shin	74

Women's Division

	Gross		Score
1st	\$125.00	Young Chong	69
	Net		
1st	\$125.00	Kathy Anderson	70

On Course Competitions			
Hole	Prize	Player	Dist.
3 South	Golf Polo of Chioce	Trent Gardner	4' 7"
6South	Twosome to Lake Padden	Drew Duchi	4' 7"
2 North	Foursome to Loomis Trail	Rich Morgan	4'
8 North	Foursome to Whidbey Golf Club	Phil Hull	2' 5"

<u>Skins</u>

Hole	Player	Score	\$\$
	No Skine Wen \$1200 Corry	Over into the Turkey Cheet	

No Skins Won - \$1300 Carry Over into the Turkey Shoot

Honey Pot (By Division)

<u> Open Division - Gross</u>			
Pos.	Player	Score	\$\$
1st	Mike Fields	65	\$ 180.00
2nd	Nathan Moss	66	\$ 125.00

Open Division - Net

1st	Eric Ferrier	64	\$ 180.00
2nd	Pete Gilbert	65	\$ 125.00
3rd	Dan Adams	66	\$ 65.00
3rd	Patrick Howes	66	\$ 65.00
3rd	Jin Pak	66	\$ 65.00
6th	Jeff Ostreim	67	\$ 20.00
6th	Ricardo Chavez	67	\$ 20.00
6th	Jeremy Lee	67	\$ 20.00
6th	Travis Oord	67	\$ 20.00
6th	Trent Gardner	67	\$ 20.00

Senior Division - Gross

Pos.	Player	Score	\$\$
1st	Chris Baardse	66	\$ 125.00
	<u>Open Divisi</u>	on - Net	
1st	Paul Peterson	65	\$ 125.00
2nd	Don Fenton	69	\$ 75.00
2nd	Jeff Johnson	69	\$ 75.00
4th	Ken Root	70	\$ 40.00
4th	Lester Wong	70	\$ 40.00
	Women D	Division_	
1st	Cathi Barta	75	\$ 40.00